
5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm

Ordinary A 2

Ordinary A 3 Ordinary A 4 Ordinary A 5 Ordinary A 6

Brigitte ———— Tony

Sunday, 25 Jan 26 Sunday, 01 Feb 26 Sunday, 15 Feb 26

8:00am 8:00am

———— Mary ———— Fanny Stella

8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am

———— Elaine ———— Natalie

Rosters for the Parish of St Michael  –  Thirroul Morning Tea

27 Dec 25 to 12 Apr 26
Making hospitality

your special care

Sunday, 11 Jan 26

Sunday, 08 Feb 26

School Holidays

Sunday, 18 Jan 26Sunday, 28 Dec 25 Sunday, 04 Jan 26

————

8:00am 8:00am

———— John ———— Therese

Holy Family A Epiphany A Baptism of the Lord A

Lent A 4

If you cannot organize a swap, PLEASE LET YOUR ROSTER COORDINATOR KNOW

Sunday, 15 Mar 26Sunday, 01 Mar 26 Sunday, 08 Mar 26Sunday, 22 Feb 26

———— Liz ———— Maria

Lent A 5 Palm Sunday A Easter Easter A 2

If you cannot do the Morning Tea on your rostered week, please ORGANIZE a SWAP

———— Judy ———— Angela

8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am

Lent A 1 Lent A 2 Lent A 3

———— ———— Raymond ————

Sunday, 22 Mar 26 Sunday, 29 Mar 26 Sunday, 05 Apr 26 Sunday, 12 Apr 26

———— ———— Anne ————

8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am


